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Final Results
KalakukkoCup 1/17 Siilinjärvi
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KalakukkoCup 1/17 Siilinjärvi - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 685.2043 5. Jorma Rissanen Open 7.62 - FIN 4584

2 98.33 673.7554 6. Veli Rantanen Open 7.62 - FIN 4016

3 88.12 603.8166 42. Antti Seppänen Open - - FIN 2234

4 86.43 592.2475 32. Tomi Miettinen Open 7.62 - FIN 4140

5 82.91 568.1183 54. Pertti Karhunen Open S 7.62 - FIN 390

6 82.77 567.1639 18. Ilkka Nevalainen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 069

8 80.48 551.4686 10. Jukka Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6855

9 80.11 548.9169 17. Mika Lento Open 7.62 - FIN 1560

10 79.68 545.9393 65. Pasi Honkanen Open S 7.62 - FIN 4881

11 79.25 543.0255 21. Mikko Asikainen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 2457

12 79.09 541.9238 46. Aki Kontinen Open MI - FIN 4227

14 76.99 527.5588 7. Jani Granqvist Open 7.62 - FIN 6439

16 76.69 525.4595 2. Aki Turunen Open 7.62 - FIN 4876

17 76.40 523.4926 9. Tuomo Heikkinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4519

18 75.55 517.7059 56. Timo Rantonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 4017

20 74.38 509.6242 36. Juuso Koskela Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6081

23 71.54 490.1923 93. Jari Pihlajamäki Open MI - FIN 690

24 69.59 476.8579 44. Ari Pulkkinen Open - - FIN 3967

25 66.30 454.2564 62. Henry Pesonen Open 7.62 - FIN 4297

27 65.38 447.9935 35. Ari Ratia Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5676

28 65.16 446.4681 16. Pekka Ihalainen Open 7.62 - FIN 6393

29 63.96 438.2855 1. Joni Airaksinen Open - - FIN 6664

30 63.06 432.0779 28. Juha Hassinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4298

31 61.37 420.4863 51. Sauli Kosonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 4879

33 60.94 417.5885 66. Jussi Toivanen Open 7.62 - FIN 7081

34 60.77 416.4220 91. Jarno Koskinen Open 7.62 - FIN 499

36 60.21 412.5860 61. Matias Piironen Open 7.62 - FIN 6983

37 59.24 405.9345 71. Kari Laaksonen Open S 7.62 MI - FIN 4319

38 58.06 397.8453 60. Sami Jormanainen Open 7.62 - FIN 5708

39 56.95 390.2474 88. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

43 55.44 379.8475 30. Veijo Piispa Open S - FIN 187

44 55.25 378.5906 57. Jarkko Tuovinen Open 7.62 - FIN 6444

46 52.37 358.8452 31. Sami Ylönen Open MI - FIN 3078

50 51.88 355.4517 49. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S 7.62 - FIN 469

51 50.87 348.5951 13. Juho Kuisma Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6014

52 50.05 342.9779 4. Joonas Aholainen Open - - FIN 4324

56 46.37 317.7465 55. Elina Aspegren Open S 7.62 - FIN 6900

57 45.24 309.9958 86. Sami Hassinen Open 7.62 - FIN 4705
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

58 44.47 304.6910 94. Arto Hokkanen Open MI - FIN 678

59 44.31 303.6250 75. Antti Lipponen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5915

60 43.52 298.1956 12. Henry Siikanen Open 7.62 - FIN 7316

62 42.21 289.2297 45. Jirko Pihlainen Open - - FIN 6445

64 41.59 284.9905 64. Jani Pirhonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6398

66 38.23 261.9306 67. Mikko Kolehmainen Open S - FIN 7253

67 38.16 261.4458 76. Marko Oikarinen Open - - FIN 6956

68 37.96 260.1293 84. Arto Jauhiainen Open MI - FIN 5969

71 34.50 236.3616 39. Ville Ilomäki Open - - FIN 6446

75 17.23 118.0680 41. Antti Vartiainen Open MI - FIN 1439

DQ 59. Pasi Huuskonen Open 7.62 - FIN 4081

DQ 70. Mikko Paavilainen Open 7.62 - FIN 3785

DQ 79. Jesse Nissinen Open - - FIN 6453

DQ 92. Jukka Kettunen Open 7.62 - FIN 7251
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KalakukkoCup 1/17 Siilinjärvi - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

7 82.16 562.9921 63. Arto Hietala Standard 7.62 - FIN 5713

13 78.77 539.7061 8. Hannu Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 133

15 76.93 527.1245 15. Mikko Saloniemi Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 5710

19 75.07 514.4159 43. Janne Hyvärinen Standard 7.62 - FIN 871

21 73.40 502.9618 23. Miika Sotikov Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 4294

22 72.45 496.4432 29. Antti Kahelin Standard - - FIN 4967

26 65.80 450.8657 26. Mika Leinonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 6676

32 61.05 418.2919 22. Jesse Kallio Standard 7.62 MI - FIN

35 60.47 414.3645 38. Janne Kolari Standard S 7.62 - FIN 1511

40 56.80 389.2198 72. Antti Tukiainen Standard 7.62 - FIN 7317

41 56.48 387.0125 80. Esa Kemppainen Standard - - FIN 5922

42 55.57 380.7956 14. Edvard Mononen Standard 7.62 - FIN 6015

45 55.23 378.4120 20. Harri Pippola Standard S 7.62 - FIN 5714

47 52.19 357.6263 40. Olli Luukas Standard - - FIN 6276

48 52.12 357.1031 27. Jari Pihlainen Standard S - FIN 5778

49 51.99 356.2466 89. Ville Karhunen Standard - - FIN 6662

53 49.59 339.7787 11. Sami Halonen Standard - - FIN 6962

54 48.75 334.0318 19. Jarkko Koukkunen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 6012

55 47.20 323.4215 52. Sami Saaririnne Standard 7.62 - FIN 4980

61 43.48 297.9569 83. Ari Huttunen Standard - - FIN 6963

63 41.98 287.6633 82. Miika Leiviskä Standard - - FIN 3604

65 40.06 274.4848 73. Jouni Hämäläinen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 6971

69 37.77 258.8102 90. Erkki Saarijärvi Standard - - FIN 2855

70 37.31 255.6398 78. Pekka Oikari Standard - - FIN 5972

72 29.03 198.9151 87. Simo Pitkänen Standard - - FIN 6976

73 28.14 192.8378 47. Mika Pohjolainen Standard 7.62 - FIN 4578

74 19.54 133.8806 24. Anni-Eveliina Sutinen Standard 7.62 - FIN 6978
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KalakukkoCup 1/17 Siilinjärvi - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 82.91 568.1183 54. Pertti Karhunen Open S 7.62 - FIN 390

2 79.68 545.9393 65. Pasi Honkanen Open S 7.62 - FIN 4881

3 75.55 517.7059 56. Timo Rantonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 4017

4 61.37 420.4863 51. Sauli Kosonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 4879

5 59.24 405.9345 71. Kari Laaksonen Open S 7.62 MI - FIN 4319

6 55.44 379.8475 30. Veijo Piispa Open S - FIN 187

7 51.88 355.4517 49. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S 7.62 - FIN 469

8 46.37 317.7465 55. Elina Aspegren Open S 7.62 - FIN 6900

9 38.23 261.9306 67. Mikko Kolehmainen Open S - FIN 7253
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KalakukkoCup 1/17 Siilinjärvi - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 685.2043 5. Jorma Rissanen Open 7.62 - FIN 4584

2 98.33 673.7554 6. Veli Rantanen Open 7.62 - FIN 4016

3 86.43 592.2475 32. Tomi Miettinen Open 7.62 - FIN 4140

4 82.91 568.1183 54. Pertti Karhunen Open S 7.62 - FIN 390

5 82.77 567.1639 18. Ilkka Nevalainen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 069

6 80.11 548.9169 17. Mika Lento Open 7.62 - FIN 1560

7 79.68 545.9393 65. Pasi Honkanen Open S 7.62 - FIN 4881

8 79.25 543.0255 21. Mikko Asikainen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 2457

9 76.99 527.5588 7. Jani Granqvist Open 7.62 - FIN 6439

10 76.69 525.4595 2. Aki Turunen Open 7.62 - FIN 4876

11 76.40 523.4926 9. Tuomo Heikkinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4519

12 75.55 517.7059 56. Timo Rantonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 4017

13 74.38 509.6242 36. Juuso Koskela Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6081

14 66.30 454.2564 62. Henry Pesonen Open 7.62 - FIN 4297

15 65.38 447.9935 35. Ari Ratia Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5676

16 65.16 446.4681 16. Pekka Ihalainen Open 7.62 - FIN 6393

17 63.06 432.0779 28. Juha Hassinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 4298

18 61.37 420.4863 51. Sauli Kosonen Open S 7.62 - FIN 4879

19 60.94 417.5885 66. Jussi Toivanen Open 7.62 - FIN 7081

20 60.77 416.4220 91. Jarno Koskinen Open 7.62 - FIN 499

21 60.21 412.5860 61. Matias Piironen Open 7.62 - FIN 6983

22 59.24 405.9345 71. Kari Laaksonen Open S 7.62 MI - FIN 4319

23 58.06 397.8453 60. Sami Jormanainen Open 7.62 - FIN 5708

24 55.25 378.5906 57. Jarkko Tuovinen Open 7.62 - FIN 6444

25 51.88 355.4517 49. Matti M.Ë. Salmela Open S 7.62 - FIN 469

26 50.87 348.5951 13. Juho Kuisma Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6014

27 46.37 317.7465 55. Elina Aspegren Open S 7.62 - FIN 6900

28 45.24 309.9958 86. Sami Hassinen Open 7.62 - FIN 4705

29 44.31 303.6250 75. Antti Lipponen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5915

30 43.52 298.1956 12. Henry Siikanen Open 7.62 - FIN 7316

31 41.59 284.9905 64. Jani Pirhonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6398

DQ 59. Pasi Huuskonen Open 7.62 - FIN 4081

DQ 70. Mikko Paavilainen Open 7.62 - FIN 3785

DQ 92. Jukka Kettunen Open 7.62 - FIN 7251
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KalakukkoCup 1/17 Siilinjärvi - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 82.16 562.9921 63. Arto Hietala Standard 7.62 - FIN 5713

2 78.77 539.7061 8. Hannu Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 133

3 76.93 527.1245 15. Mikko Saloniemi Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 5710

4 75.07 514.4159 43. Janne Hyvärinen Standard 7.62 - FIN 871

5 73.40 502.9618 23. Miika Sotikov Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 4294

6 65.80 450.8657 26. Mika Leinonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 6676

7 61.05 418.2919 22. Jesse Kallio Standard 7.62 MI - FIN

8 60.47 414.3645 38. Janne Kolari Standard S 7.62 - FIN 1511

9 56.80 389.2198 72. Antti Tukiainen Standard 7.62 - FIN 7317

10 55.57 380.7956 14. Edvard Mononen Standard 7.62 - FIN 6015

11 55.23 378.4120 20. Harri Pippola Standard S 7.62 - FIN 5714

12 48.75 334.0318 19. Jarkko Koukkunen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 6012

13 47.20 323.4215 52. Sami Saaririnne Standard 7.62 - FIN 4980

14 40.06 274.4848 73. Jouni Hämäläinen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 6971

15 28.14 192.8378 47. Mika Pohjolainen Standard 7.62 - FIN 4578

16 19.54 133.8806 24. Anni-Eveliina Sutinen Standard 7.62 - FIN 6978


